SEND OFFICIAL MAIL FOR THIS POST TO:

Suggest using the AMVETS Post address



ADDRESS		
CERTIFICATION	OF OFFICER ELECTION	& INSTALLATION
	ficers of Junior AMVETS Post No for installed, and that they have read and which is as follows:	
I pled	ge myself to live up to the Junior AMVE	ETS Oath by:
Auxiliary and Sons of AMY	nters, Brothers and Sisters, and Grandchild VETS, fully realizing our responsibility to lives for the following purpose:	
liberty, and justice for all; t inviolate the freedom of ou	the Constitution of the United States: to satisfy the promote the cause of peace and goodwing country; to preserve the fundamentals of softhe AMVETS organization; and to determine the Grace of God.	Il among Nations; to maintain f democracy; to perpetuate the
Date	Signature of Installing AMVE	
Date	AMVETS Post or State Junior AMVETS Coordinator	

Complete this form immediately after the Election of Officers. Once the Installation of Officers has been completed, mail one copy to the following: Junior AMVETS National President, National Auxiliary Junior AMVETS Coordinator and Department Junior AMVETS Coordinators.

INSTRUCTIONS SEND OFFICIAL MAIL FOR THIS POST TO:

Top Part of Form:

The form should have the Name, Address, City, State and Zip Code of the person you want your mail received by. It is suggested that you send mail to the Post Home.

Name normally is: AMVETS Post Coordinator or

Junior AMVETS Auxiliary Coordinator

Address normally used is: AMVETS Post home address

Attention of : (name at top)

When using the Post home address, be sure to check your mail regularly

Bottom Part of Form:

CERTIFICATION OF OFFICER ELECTION & INSTALLATION

The beginning of this form requires that the Junior AMVETS Post No. and Name be placed on this form also.

Example: Junior AMVETS Post No. 3333 of Junior Ville, TN

Information below Junior AMVETS Oath

Please remember to complete form with the Date of Installation of the Junior AMVETS

Please also have the signatures of:

AMVETS Officer installing the Juniors

AMVETS Post or State Junior AMVETS Coordinator

Note: Only an AMVETS Commander or Past Commander Can installed the Junior AMVETS

After the form has been completed, please send a copy to National Junior AMVETS President, National Auxiliary Junior AMVETS Coordinator Department Junior AMVETS Coordinator